2026
LED Illuminators
DL6 Series
Revision IT2602
INNOVATIVE
SOLUTIONS
PROVIDER www.roder.it

distance from the illuminator to ensure optimal
uniformity. The diffuser is not available as a
standard product.
Direct illumination
The DL6 series of illuminators can be used
for low-angle lighting systems. Installing the
illuminators in low-angle mode makes it
possible to highlight defects or features that
would not be visible or hardly noticeable in
other lighting modes
6 / 12RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
Models and accessories
DL6 Series 100 x 100 LED Illuminator
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
00-00-00 PL-DL6-010010-WHI-A00000 100 x 100 WHI 0.48A @24vdc 144 1
00-00-00 PL-DL6-010010-INF-A00000 100 x 100 INF 0.72A @24vdc 144 1
DL6 Series 100 x 150 LED Illuminator
DL6 Series 100 x 200 LED Illuminator
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
00-00-00 PL-DL6-010015-WHI-A00000 100 x 150 WHI 0.72A @24vdc 216 1
00-00-00 PL-DL6-010015-INF-A00000 100 x 150 INF 1.08A @24vdc 216 1
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
00-00-00 PL-DL6-010020-WHI-A00000 100 x 200 WHI 0.96A @24vdc 288 1
00-00-00 PL-DL6-010020-INF-A00000 100 x 200 INF 1.44A @24vdc 288 1
7 / 12RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
Modelli e accessori
DL6 Series 100 x 250 LED Illuminator
DL6 Series 100 x 300 LED Illuminator
DL6 Series 100 x 400 LED Illuminator
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
00-00-00 PL-DL6-010030-WHI-A00000 100 x 300 WHI 1.44A @24vdc 432 1
00-00-00 PL-DL6-010030-INF-A00000 100 x 300 INF 2.16A @24vdc 432 1
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
00-00-00 PL-DL6-010025-WHI-A00000 100 x 250 WHI 1.2A @24vdc 360 1
00-00-00 PL-DL6-010025-INF-A00000 100 x 250 INF 1.8A @24vdc 360 1
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
00-00-00 PL-DL6-010040-WHI-A00000 100 x 400 WHI 1.92A @24vdc 512 1
00-00-00 PL-DL6-010040-INF-A00000 100 x 400 INF 2.88A @24vdc 512 1
8 / 12RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
Modelli e accessori
DL6 Series 100 x 500 LED Illuminator
DL6 Series 150 x 200 LED Illuminator
DL6 Series 200 x 200 LED Illuminator
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
00-00-00 PL-DL6-015020-WHI-A00000 150 x 200 WHI 1.44A @24vdc 432 1
00-00-00 PL-DL6-015020-INF-A00000 150 x 200 INF 2.16A @24vdc 432 1
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
00-00-00 PL-DL6-010050-WHI-A00000 100 x 500 WHI 2.40A @24vdc 720 1
00-00-00 PL-DL6-010050-INF-A00000 100 x 500 INF 3.60A @24vdc 720 1
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
00-00-00 PL-DL6-020020-WHI-A00000 200 x 200 WHI 1.92A @24vdc 576 1
00-00-00 PL-DL6-020020-INF-A00000 200 x 200 INF 2.88A @24vdc 576 1
9 / 12RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
Modelli e accessori
DL6 Series 200 x 250 LED Illuminator
DL6 Series 200 x 300 LED Illuminator
DL6 Series 300 x 300 LED Illuminator
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
00-00-00 PL-DL6-020030-WHI-A00000 200 x 300 WHI 2.88A @24vdc 864 1
00-00-00 PL-DL6-020030-INF-A00000 200 x 300 INF 4.32A @24vdc 864 1
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
00-00-00 PL-DL6-020025-WHI-A00000 200 x 250 WHI 2.40A @24vdc 720 1
00-00-00 PL-DL6-020025-INF-A00000 200 x 250 INF 3.60A @24vdc 720 1
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
00-00-00 PL-DL6-030030-WHI-A00000 300 x 300 WHI 4.32A @24vdc 1296 2
00-00-00 PL-DL6-030030-INF-A00000 300 x 300 INF 6.48A @24vdc 1296 2
10 / 12RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
Modelli e accessori
DL6 Series 200 x 250 LED Illuminator